Core Focus

URG delivers extraordinary service solutions to utility providers and their customers. We are relentless in ensuring safe environments and outstanding quality. We strive to exceed expectations while improving the lives of our team members and the communities we serve.



"OUR CUSTOMERS" SUCCESS IS OUR SUCCESS"



Core Values

Safety **A**





Service (







Utility Resource Group, LLC www.utilityresourcegroup.com info@utilityresourcegroup.com









A Michigan Minority Business Development Council (MMBDC) Certified Organization

YOUR INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTION PARTNER





Utility Resource Group, LLC is a full service utility contractor, providing a variety of infrastructure service solutions to utilities and municipalities. We specialize in:

Underground utility locating

Natural gas leak detection surveying

Utility construction and maintenance

Cross bore & sewer lateral inspections

Meter services

Our customers include major utility companies like Comcast, NiSource, Peoples Gas, Consumers Energy, and DTE Energy as well as municipal organizations such as the City of Detroit.

We are fully insured and have an experienced, stable workforce that uses the latest equipment and technology. We are available 24/7 for both scheduled and emergency work. In addition, our management team has over 150 combined years of experience in the utility and construction industries, locally, regionally, and nationally.

At Utility Resource Group, LLC, we take pride in serving utility companies, municipalities and the excavating community. Our reputation in the utility contracting industry has been built on our commitment to providing our customers with unsurpassed quality, safety, and timely service. Find out how we can partner with your organization to help protect your underground facilities or make your next project a success.









Contact URG Today

Utility Resource Group, LLC 6808 19 1/2 Mile Road Sterling Heights, MI 48314

Phone: (586) 803-3516 **Fax:** (586) 803-3517